
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
78 
28 
36 

165 
123 
111 
211 
12 
11 
17 

212 
55 
1 

80 

Class 
FASP 
FADF 
FASP 
FAEMT 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FASP 
FMA 
FASP 
FPARN 
FAUGO 
FAEMT 
FAUESC 

Name 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
ENZO CORREA PRANDO 
LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 
JOÃO LUIS GUTTIERREZ POCAY 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO SANTOS 
EDUARDO VENANCIO RITZMANN 
BRUNO SCHUBERT PIEROZAN 
LUCAS STAICO 
SAMUEL DA CRUZ  
ALAIN MICHELL SISDELI 
LUIZ F. BRANQUINHO 
ROGERIO LEITZKE GROTTA 
JOÃO PEDRO B. BORTOLUZZI 

Laps 
14 
17 
8 

11 
5 

15 
19 
15 
14 
20 
10 
16 
21 
15 

Best Tm 
42.043 
42.148 
42.303 
42.336 
42.451 
42.506 
42.712 
42.811 
42.821 
42.876 
42.949 
43.089 
43.436 
43.678 

Diff 

0.105 
0.260 
0.293 
0.408 
0.463 
0.669 
0.768 
0.778 
0.833 
0.906 
1.046 
1.393 
1.635 

Gap 

0.105 
0.155 
0.033 
0.115 
0.055 
0.206 
0.099 
0.010 
0.055 
0.073 
0.140 
0.347 
0.242 

In Lap 
12 
14 
6 

11 
4 

12 
19 
11 
4 

13 
8 
7 
5 
5 

S1 Best Tm 
14.357 
14.445 
14.446 
14.409 
14.556 
14.599 
14.599 
14.673 
14.597 
14.687 
14.697 
14.714 
14.860 
14.880 

S2 Best Tm 
15.342 
15.415 
15.457 
15.552 
15.512 
15.250 
15.599 
15.580 
15.592 
15.677 
15.787 
15.759 
15.802 
15.945 

S3 Best Tm 
12.256 
12.234 
12.316 
12.285 
12.346 
12.315 
12.411 
12.524 
12.490 
12.447 
12.413 
12.526 
12.729 
12.731 

Sorted on best lap time
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart 2021 
OK  

6o Treino Oficial - OK  

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:58 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

23/07/2021 16:00 


